
ENG Hindi Maths Sci. SST

184 185 41 86 87

AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 61 76 34 68 51 290 58.00

GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 87 83 50 73 68 361 72.20

JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 75 80 53 70 61 339 67.80

VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 85 93 68 90 96 432 86.40 3
AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 74 90 66 77 75 382 76.40

BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 88 89 42 78 84 381 76.20

KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 47 60 34 52 62 255 51.00

MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 85 79 50 68 83 365 73.00

CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 64 71 82 77 87 381 76.20

LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 63 61 43 61 76 304 60.80

MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 60 71 42 58 72 303 60.60

SOHAM WAGH 15196884 82 85 37 67 67 338 67.60

NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 67 73 47 64 66 317 63.40

DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 68 72 37 41 50 268 53.60

TANMAY GHODE 15196886 78 79 83 83 81 404 80.80 7
SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 80 73 62 73 71 359 71.80

MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 81 86 36 51 59 313 62.60

 MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 44 52 36 25 33 190 38.00

PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 64 51 35 68 64 282 56.40

SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 87 90 90 95 95 457 91.40 1
REHAN TAGALE 15196881 67 73 38 55 57 290 58.00

VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 82 91 74 87 72 406 81.20 6
SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 91 90 62 85 86 414 82.80 5
NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 84 87 55 77 79 382 76.40

BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 90 90 56 93 91 420 84.00 4
ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 77 79 57 82 80 375 75.00

DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 85 88 60 78 82 393 78.60

AMAN PORATE 15196869 88 90 73 89 93 433 86.60 2

Percent
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ENG Hindi Maths Sci. SST

184 185 41 86 87

SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 87 90 90 95 95 457 91.40 1

AMAN PORATE 15196869 88 90 73 89 93 433 86.60 2

VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 85 93 68 90 96 432 86.40 3

BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 90 90 56 93 91 420 84.00 4

SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 91 90 62 85 86 414 82.80 5

VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 82 91 74 87 72 406 81.20 6

TANMAY GHODE 15196886 78 79 83 83 81 404 80.80 7

SCHOOL : - 31011   SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

Name Roll No.  Total  
(500)

Percent
age  %

Rank 

above 80%



ENG
184

SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 91 1

BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 90 2

BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 88 3

AMAN PORATE 15196869 88 4

GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 87 5

SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 87 6

VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 85 7

MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 85 8

DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 85 9

NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 84 10

SOHAM WAGH 15196884 82 11

VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 82 12

MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 81 13

SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 80 14

TANMAY GHODE 15196886 78 15

ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 77 16

JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 75 17

AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 74 18

DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 68 19

NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 67 20

REHAN TAGALE 15196881 67 21

CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 64 22

PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 64 23

LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 63 24

AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 61 25

MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 60 26

KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 47 27

ABDUL MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 44 28

SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

Name Roll No.  Rank 



Hindi
85

VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 93 1

VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 91 2

AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 90 3

SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 90 4

SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 90 5

BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 90 6

AMAN PORATE 15196869 90 7

BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 89 8

DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 88 9

NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 87 10

MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 86 11

SOHAM WAGH 15196884 85 12

GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 83 13

JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 80 14

MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 79 15

TANMAY GHODE 15196886 79 16

ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 79 17

AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 76 18

NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 73 19

SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 73 20

REHAN TAGALE 15196881 73 21

DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 72 22

CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 71 23

MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 71 24

LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 61 25

KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 60 26

ABDUL MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 52 27

PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 51 28

SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

Name Roll No.  Rank 



Maths
41

SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 90 1
TANMAY GHODE 15196886 83 2
CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 82 3
VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 74 4
AMAN PORATE 15196869 73 5
VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 68 6
AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 66 7
SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 62 8
SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 62 9
DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 60 10
ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 57 11
BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 56 12
NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 55 13
JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 53 14
GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 50 15
MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 50 16
NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 47 17
LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 43 18
BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 42 19
MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 42 20
REHAN TAGALE 15196881 38 21
SOHAM WAGH 15196884 37 22
DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 37 23
MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 36 24
 MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 36 25
PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 35 26
AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 34 27
KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 34 28

SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

Name Roll No.  Rank 



SCI
86

SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 95 1
BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 93 2
VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 90 3
AMAN PORATE 15196869 89 4
VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 87 5
SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 85 6
TANMAY GHODE 15196886 83 7
ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 82 8
BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 78 9
DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 78 10
AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 77 11
CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 77 12
NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 77 13
GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 73 14
SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 73 15
JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 70 16
AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 68 17
MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 68 18
PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 68 19
SOHAM WAGH 15196884 67 20
NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 64 21
LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 61 22
MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 58 23
REHAN TAGALE 15196881 55 24
KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 52 25
MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 51 26
DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 41 27
 MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 25 28

SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

Name Roll No.  Rank 



SST
87

VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 96 1
SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 95 2
AMAN PORATE 15196869 93 3
BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 91 4
CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 87 5
SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 86 6
BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 84 7
MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 83 8
DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 82 9
TANMAY GHODE 15196886 81 10
ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 80 11
NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 79 12
LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 76 13
AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 75 14
MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 72 15
VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 72 16
SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 71 17
GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 68 18
SOHAM WAGH 15196884 67 19
NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 66 20
PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 64 21
KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 62 22
JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 61 23
MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 59 24
REHAN TAGALE 15196881 57 25
AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 51 26
DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 50 27
 MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 33 28

Name Roll No.  

SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

Rank 



SCHOOL : - 31011   SANT CHAVARA SCHOOL, SALOD(H), WARDHA           

ENG Hindi Maths Science SST

184 185 41 86 87
AVANTIKA VAIDYA 15196860 61 76 34 68 51
GUNJALI GHUSE 15196864 87 83 50 73 68
JANHAVI SURYAWANSHI 15196865 75 80 53 70 61
VIDHI LADEKAR 15196867 85 93 68 90 96
AYUSH DHANKUTE 15196870 74 90 66 77 75
BHUMIKA DESHMUKH 15196861 88 89 42 78 84
KARTIK GAVHANE 15196874 47 60 34 52 62
MOHD DANISH SHEIKH 15196872 85 79 50 68 83
CHAITANYA CHAVHAN 15196871 64 71 82 77 87
LAXMIKANT WANI 15196875 63 61 43 61 76
MOHIT KHOBRAGADE 15196877 60 71 42 58 72
SOHAM WAGH 15196884 82 85 37 67 67
NISHANT JAGTAP 15196879 67 73 47 64 66
DHIRAJ WAGH 15196873 68 72 37 41 50
TANMAY GHODE 15196886 78 79 83 83 81
SAKSHAM WANKHEDE 15196882 80 73 62 73 71
MANTHAN BHAVEKAR 15196876 81 86 36 51 59
ABDUL MUHEET PATHAN 15196878 44 52 36 25 33
PRASHIK PATIL 15196880 64 51 35 68 64
SHIVAM BHUJADE 15196883 87 90 90 95 95
REHAN TAGALE 15196881 67 73 38 55 57
VEDANT TAPASE 15196887 82 91 74 87 72
SWARAJ DUNEDAR 15196885 91 90 62 85 86
NEHA WAGHMARE 15196866 84 87 55 77 79
BHUMIKA RAUT 15196862 90 90 56 93 91
ADITYA KOLAPKAR 15196868 77 79 57 82 80
DEVYANI HIWASE 15196863 85 88 60 78 82
AMAN PORATE 15196869 88 90 73 89 93

Name Roll



P. %  
290 58.00
361 72.20
339 67.80
432 86.40 3

382 76.40
381 76.20
255 51.00
365 73.00
381 76.20
304 60.80
303 60.60
338 67.60
317 63.40
268 53.60
404 80.80 7

359 71.80
313 62.60
190 38.00 Comp

282 56.40
457 91.40 1

290 58.00
406 81.20 6

414 82.80 5

382 76.40
420 84.00 4

375 75.00
393 78.60
433 86.60 2

Total  (500)
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